
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 The Ridgeway (Conservation Site) 57 days Mon 21/07/25 Tue 07/10/25
2 Grove Park Road - Hartington Road to Near St Pauls Church 44 days Mon 21/07/25 Thu 18/09/25
3 Heston Road - Hogarth Gardens to Church Road 56 days Mon 21/07/25 Mon 06/10/25
4 Winchester Road, York Way to End of Road 35 days Mon 25/08/25 Fri 10/10/25
5 Winchester Road, Winchester Road to Exeter Road 35 days Mon 25/08/25 Fri 10/10/25
6 Armytage Road - Alcock Rd to End of Rd 18 days Wed 17/09/25 Fri 10/10/25
7 Rochester Avenue, Granville Avenue to Rosemead Avenue 45 days Mon 29/09/25 Fri 28/11/25
8 Manor Avenue - Bath Road to Rosemary Avenue 24 days Mon 29/09/25 Thu 30/10/25
9 Beech Avenue - London Road to Hawthorn Road 25 days Tue 07/10/25 Sat 08/11/25
10 Lyncroft Gardens - Central Avenue to end of Lyncroft Gardens39 days Mon 20/10/25 Thu 11/12/25
11 Alexandra Road - Alexandra Gardens to Hanith Court 26 days Mon 03/11/25 Sat 06/12/25
12 Albury Avenue Northumberland Ave to Compion Road 36 days Mon 10/11/25 Sat 27/12/25
13 Berkeley Avenue- End of the island to Byron Avenue 28 days Mon 10/11/25 Wed 17/12/25
14 Munster Avenue - Boundary Staines Road to Boundary 35 days Mon 01/12/25 Fri 16/01/26
15 Parkfield Crescent, High Street to Parkfield Road 36 days Mon 05/01/26 Mon 23/02/26
16 Greencroft Road 36 days Mon 05/01/26 Mon 23/02/26
17 Oak Way - Unknown Rd to end of Oak way 40 days Mon 05/01/26 Fri 27/02/26
18 Ealing Road - High St Brentford to Braemar Road 26 days Mon 09/02/26 Mon 16/03/26
19 Kingsley Road, Taunten Avenue to Denrich Road 19 days Fri 20/02/26 Wed 18/03/26
20

21 O&M 160 days Mon 14/07/25 Fri 20/02/26
1 Smallverry Avenue - Start of Rd to End of Rd 20 days Mon 11/08/25 Fri 05/09/25
2 Smallberry Avenue - Linkfield Rd to the 'T' Junction 27 days Mon 14/07/25 Tue 19/08/25
3 Swanscombe Road - Swanscombe Road to Coombe Road 17 days Mon 26/01/26 Tue 17/02/26
4 Swanscombe Road - Jct Brackled Road to Devonshire Rd 20 days Mon 26/01/26 Fri 20/02/26
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Project: MGP Programme R5.m
Date: Wed 14/01/26


